DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	고 있는데 한다. 그는 그리고 있는데 이렇게 되었다는데 그리고 있다는데 그리고 있다.
Sherman L. and Doranna Glettig , Trustee under Deed of Trust mentioned below, having duly requested writing to make this reconveyance by reason of satisfaction of the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust, does hereby quitclai and reconvey to the person(s) legally entitled thereto, but without warranty, express or implied, all of the property covered by said Deed of Trust.	
The name(s) of the Trustor and the Beneficiary in said Dee Douglas State of Nevada, at which said I	d of Trust, and the book of Official Records of County of Deed of Trust was recorded are as follows:
TRUSTOR: Donald J. Moradian	
BENEFICIARY: Sherman L. and Doranna Glettig	
BENEFICIARY: Sherman L. and Doranna Glettig	
DOCUMENT NO.: 0466676	
RECORDED: April 27, 1999	
BOOK: 499 Page 5705	
LECAL DESCRIPTIONS (Contracts Large Description and comments by	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: (Set forth Legal Description and commonly known 739 Lassen, Gardnerville, Nv 89410	vn street address)
Lot 18, Gardnerville Ranchos Unit #6, APN	29-253-11
ASSESSORS PARCEL NO.: 29-253-11 Wew 1	220-22-210-040
	$\mathcal{N} \mathcal{N}$
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands this 27	day of April, Fox 2000
	So. Go An.
(Signature) Sherman L. Glettig	(Signature) Doranna Glattig
	boranna Græccig
(Print or type name here)	(Print or type name here)
STATE OF NEVADA)	RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO
COUNTY OF Douglas	NAME Donald J. Moradian
	ADDRESS 739 Lassen
On this 26thday of <u>April</u> /19 2000 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public.	Gardnerville, Nv 89410 If applicable mail tax statements to
Sherman L. Glettig and	
Doranna Glettig	ADDRESS Same as above
	CITY/ST/ZIP
personally known to be the person whose name(s) is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that <u>t</u> he <u>y</u> executed the	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
instrument.	REQUESTED BY
To Jose Wulcely	DOVANHA Wetts IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
(Notary Public)	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
E. JANE MULCAHY NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA (Notary Stamp)	2000 APR 28 AM II: 09
Appt. Recorded in CARSON CITY My Appt. Exp. Jan. 15, 2002	AL AGO LINDA SLATER
NO. 94-2/23-3 SELECTORISE SELECTORISE SELE	0490889 RECORDER
Nevada Legal Forms * Deed.Full Reconveyance * DED 105 CONSULT AN ATTORNEY IF YOU DOUBT THIS FORM'S FITNESS FOR YOUR PURPOSE.	BKO400PG5644 \$ PAID RODEPUTY

Copyright 1991